
Thinsulate® Deerskin Leather Driver

SPEC SHEET             Item: 90503

DESCRIPTION: CERTIFICATIONS & RATINGS:

Unit of Sale:  Dozen
Packaging:  12 Prs/Polybag
Case Pack:  72
COO:  China
Available Sizes:  S-2XL

Hand clean with soap and water.

Deerskin is a soft, supple, and luxurious hide. It offers excellent dexterity, durability, 
comfort, and high tensile strength. This premium, grain, deerskin glove features a 
Thinsulate® lining, the warmest thin liner on the market. The premium-grade leather 
comes from side or shoulder area of the animal hide and from areas higher on the animal 
that receive the least amount of movement, which makes the leather more durable.

APPLICATIONS:

CARE:

ORDERING: BARCODES:
ITEM      DOZEN          CASE
90501

90502

90503

90504

90505

796326905012

796326905029

796326905036

796326905043

796326905050

Corporate Headquarters:
4025 Viscount Avenue 

Memphis, TN 38118 
Phone 800.458.8763 

Fax 901.458.3343

West Coast Office:
433 Cheryl Lane (Dock Door 14)

City of Industry, CA 91789
Phone 909.590.2679 

Fax 909.590.3130

S-2XL

CORE SAFETY PROTECTION
www.cordovasafety.com

CONSTRUCTION
CONSTRUCCIÓN 

OUTDOOR
EXTERIOR

ALL PURPOSE
DE USO MÚLTIPLE

COLD WEATHER
CLIMA FRÍO

M

25

XL

27

FEATURES
• Premium Grain Deerskin Driver
• Thinsulate® Lining
• Shirred Elastic Back
• Keystone Thumb

Case
Weight

(lbs)

S

26

L

26

2XL

41

50796326905017

50796326905024

50796326905031

50796326905048

50796326905055

WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including Chromium (hexavalent 
compounds) which is known to the State of California to cause cancer or birth defects or 
other reproductive harm. For more information, visit www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.


