Item: 90503

# Thinsulate® Deerskin Leather Driver



#### **FEATURES**

- Premium Grain Deerskin Driver
- Thinsulate® Linina
- Shirred Elastic Back
- Keystone Thumb





**CERTIFICATIONS & RATINGS:** 





⚠ WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including Chromium (hexavalent compounds) which is known to the State of California to cause cancer or birth defects on other reproductive harm. For more information, visit www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.

#### **DESCRIPTION:**

Deerskin is a soft, supple, and luxurious hide. It offers excellent dexterity, durability, comfort, and high tensile strength. This premium, grain, deerskin glove features a Thinsulate® lining, the warmest thin liner on the market. The premium-grade leather comes from side or shoulder area of the animal hide and from areas higher on the animal that receive the least amount of movement, which makes the leather more durable.

# APPLICATIONS: COLD WEATHER CONSTRUCTION OUTDOOR ALL PURPOSE DE ISON MILITAIR E

#### CARE:

Hand clean with soap and water.

### ORDERING:

Unit of Sale: Dozen
Packaging: 12 Prs/Polybag
Case Pack: 72
COO: China
Available Sizes: S-2XL

Case Weight (lbs)	S	M	L	XL	2XL	_
	26	25	26	27	41	9

#### **BARCODES**:

ITEM	DOZEN	CASE
90501	796326905012	50796326905017
90502	796326905029	50796326905024
90503	796326905036	50796326905031
90504	796326905043	50796326905048
90505	796326905050	50796326905055

#### **Corporate Headquarters:**

4025 Viscount Avenue Memphis, TN 38118 Phone 800.458.8763 Fax 901.458.3343

## CORE SAFETY PROTECTION

www.cordovasafety.com

#### **West Coast Office:**

433 Cheryl Lane (Dock Door 14) City of Industry, CA 91789 Phone 909.590.2679 Fax 909.590.3130